
Purse Breakdown:2024 Insperity Invitational (ends May 5, 2024) 
Total Purse: 2,700,000 

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied 
1 15% $405,000.00 $321,300.00 $279,000.00 $249,750.00 $225,720.00 $206,100.00 $190,542.86 $177,525.00 $166,200.00 $156,600.00 
2 8.8% $237,600.00 $216,000.00 $198,000.00 $180,900.00 $166,320.00 $154,800.00 $145,028.58 $136,350.00 $129,000.00 $122,580.00 
3 7.2% $194,400.00 $178,200.00 $162,000.00 $148,500.00 $138,240.00 $129,600.00 $121,885.71 $115,425.00 $109,800.00 $104,760.00 
4 6% $162,000.00 $145,800.00 $133,200.00 $124,200.00 $116,640.00 $109,800.00 $104,142.86 $99,225.00 $94,800.00 $90,720.00 
5 4.8% $129,600.00 $118,800.00 $111,600.00 $105,300.00 $99,360.00 $94,500.00 $90,257.14 $86,400.00 $82,800.00 $79,650.00 
6 4% $108,000.00 $102,600.00 $97,200.00 $91,800.00 $87,480.00 $83,700.00 $80,228.57 $76,950.00 $74,100.00 $71,550.00 
7 3.6% $97,200.00 $91,800.00 $86,400.00 $82,350.00 $78,840.00 $75,600.00 $72,514.29 $69,862.50 $67,500.00 $65,340.00 
8 3.2% $86,400.00 $81,000.00 $77,400.00 $74,250.00 $71,280.00 $68,400.00 $65,957.14 $63,787.50 $61,800.00 $59,940.00 
9 2.8% $75,600.00 $72,900.00 $70,200.00 $67,500.00 $64,800.00 $62,550.00 $60,557.14 $58,725.00 $57,000.00 $55,350.00 
10 2.6% $70,200.00 $67,500.00 $64,800.00 $62,100.00 $59,940.00 $58,050.00 $56,314.29 $54,675.00 $53,100.00 $51,597.00 
11 2.4% $64,800.00 $62,100.00 $59,400.00 $57,375.00 $55,620.00 $54,000.00 $52,457.14 $50,962.50 $49,530.00 $48,141.00 
12 2.2% $59,400.00 $56,700.00 $54,900.00 $53,325.00 $51,840.00 $50,400.00 $48,985.71 $47,621.25 $46,290.00 $45,009.00 
13 2% $54,000.00 $52,650.00 $51,300.00 $49,950.00 $48,600.00 $47,250.00 $45,938.57 $44,651.25 $43,410.00 $42,201.00 
14 1.9% $51,300.00 $49,950.00 $48,600.00 $47,250.00 $45,900.00 $44,595.00 $43,315.71 $42,086.25 $40,890.00 $39,771.00 
15 1.8% $48,600.00 $47,250.00 $45,900.00 $44,550.00 $43,254.00 $41,985.00 $40,770.00 $39,588.75 $38,490.00 $37,476.00 
16 1.7% $45,900.00 $44,550.00 $43,200.00 $41,917.50 $40,662.00 $39,465.00 $38,301.43 $37,226.25 $36,240.00 $35,316.00 
17 1.6% $43,200.00 $41,850.00 $40,590.00 $39,352.50 $38,178.00 $37,035.00 $35,987.14 $35,032.50 $34,140.00 $33,291.00 
18 1.5% $40,500.00 $39,285.00 $38,070.00 $36,922.50 $35,802.00 $34,785.00 $33,865.71 $33,007.50 $32,190.00 $31,428.00 
19 1.41% $38,070.00 $36,855.00 $35,730.00 $34,627.50 $33,642.00 $32,760.00 $31,937.14 $31,151.25 $30,420.00 $29,727.00 
20 1.32% $35,640.00 $34,560.00 $33,480.00 $32,535.00 $31,698.00 $30,915.00 $30,162.86 $29,463.75 $28,800.00 $28,161.00 
21 1.24% $33,480.00 $32,400.00 $31,500.00 $30,712.50 $29,970.00 $29,250.00 $28,581.43 $27,945.00 $27,330.00 $26,730.00 
22 1.16% $31,320.00 $30,510.00 $29,790.00 $29,092.50 $28,404.00 $27,765.00 $27,154.29 $26,561.25 $25,980.00 $25,407.00 
23 1.1% $29,700.00 $29,025.00 $28,350.00 $27,675.00 $27,054.00 $26,460.00 $25,881.43 $25,312.50 $24,750.00 $24,219.00 
24 1.05% $28,350.00 $27,675.00 $27,000.00 $26,392.50 $25,812.00 $25,245.00 $24,685.71 $24,131.25 $23,610.00 $23,112.00 
25 1% $27,000.00 $26,325.00 $25,740.00 $25,177.50 $24,624.00 $24,075.00 $23,528.57 $23,017.50 $22,530.00 $22,059.00 
26 0.95% $25,650.00 $25,110.00 $24,570.00 $24,030.00 $23,490.00 $22,950.00 $22,448.57 $21,971.25 $21,510.00 $21,060.00 
27 0.91% $24,570.00 $24,030.00 $23,490.00 $22,950.00 $22,410.00 $21,915.00 $21,445.71 $20,992.50 $20,550.00 $20,115.00 
28 0.87% $23,490.00 $22,950.00 $22,410.00 $21,870.00 $21,384.00 $20,925.00 $20,481.43 $20,047.50 $19,620.00 $19,197.00 
29 0.83% $22,410.00 $21,870.00 $21,330.00 $20,857.50 $20,412.00 $19,980.00 $19,555.71 $19,136.25 $18,720.00 $18,333.00 
30 0.79% $21,330.00 $20,790.00 $20,340.00 $19,912.50 $19,494.00 $19,080.00 $18,668.57 $18,258.75 $17,880.00 $17,523.00 
31 0.75% $20,250.00 $19,845.00 $19,440.00 $19,035.00 $18,630.00 $18,225.00 $17,820.00 $17,448.75 $17,100.00 $16,767.00 
32 0.72% $19,440.00 $19,035.00 $18,630.00 $18,225.00 $17,820.00 $17,415.00 $17,048.57 $16,706.25 $16,380.00 $16,065.00 
33 0.69% $18,630.00 $18,225.00 $17,820.00 $17,415.00 $17,010.00 $16,650.00 $16,315.71 $15,997.50 $15,690.00 $15,390.00 
34 0.66% $17,820.00 $17,415.00 $17,010.00 $16,605.00 $16,254.00 $15,930.00 $15,621.43 $15,322.50 $15,030.00 $14,742.00 
35 0.63% $17,010.00 $16,605.00 $16,200.00 $15,862.50 $15,552.00 $15,255.00 $14,965.71 $14,681.25 $14,400.00 $14,121.00 
36 0.6% $16,200.00 $15,795.00 $15,480.00 $15,187.50 $14,904.00 $14,625.00 $14,348.57 $14,073.75 $13,800.00 $13,527.00 
37 0.57% $15,390.00 $15,120.00 $14,850.00 $14,580.00 $14,310.00 $14,040.00 $13,770.00 $13,500.00 $13,230.00 $12,960.00 
38 0.55% $14,850.00 $14,580.00 $14,310.00 $14,040.00 $13,770.00 $13,500.00 $13,230.00 $12,960.00 $12,690.00 $12,420.00 
39 0.53% $14,310.00 $14,040.00 $13,770.00 $13,500.00 $13,230.00 $12,960.00 $12,690.00 $12,420.00 $12,150.00 $11,880.00 
40 0.51% $13,770.00 $13,500.00 $13,230.00 $12,960.00 $12,690.00 $12,420.00 $12,150.00 $11,880.00 $11,610.00 $11,340.00 
41 0.49% $13,230.00 $12,960.00 $12,690.00 $12,420.00 $12,150.00 $11,880.00 $11,610.00 $11,340.00 $11,070.00 $10,800.00 
42 0.47% $12,690.00 $12,420.00 $12,150.00 $11,880.00 $11,610.00 $11,340.00 $11,070.00 $10,800.00 $10,530.00 $10,260.00 
43 0.45% $12,150.00 $11,880.00 $11,610.00 $11,340.00 $11,070.00 $10,800.00 $10,530.00 $10,260.00 $9,990.00 $9,720.00 
44 0.43% $11,610.00 $11,340.00 $11,070.00 $10,800.00 $10,530.00 $10,260.00 $9,990.00 $9,720.00 $9,450.00 $9,180.00 
45 0.41% $11,070.00 $10,800.00 $10,530.00 $10,260.00 $9,990.00 $9,720.00 $9,450.00 $9,180.00 $8,910.00 $8,667.00 
46 0.39% $10,530.00 $10,260.00 $9,990.00 $9,720.00 $9,450.00 $9,180.00 $8,910.00 $8,640.00 $8,400.00 $8,181.00 
47 0.37% $9,990.00 $9,720.00 $9,450.00 $9,180.00 $8,910.00 $8,640.00 $8,370.00 $8,133.75 $7,920.00 $7,722.00 



48 0.35% $9,450.00 $9,180.00 $8,910.00 $8,640.00 $8,370.00 $8,100.00 $7,868.57 $7,661.25 $7,470.00 $7,290.00 
49 0.33% $8,910.00 $8,640.00 $8,370.00 $8,100.00 $7,830.00 $7,605.00 $7,405.71 $7,222.50 $7,050.00 $6,885.00 
50 0.31% $8,370.00 $8,100.00 $7,830.00 $7,560.00 $7,344.00 $7,155.00 $6,981.43 $6,817.50 $6,660.00 $6,507.00 
51 0.29% $7,830.00 $7,560.00 $7,290.00 $7,087.50 $6,912.00 $6,750.00 $6,595.71 $6,446.25 $6,300.00 $6,156.00 
52 0.27% $7,290.00 $7,020.00 $6,840.00 $6,682.50 $6,534.00 $6,390.00 $6,248.57 $6,108.75 $5,970.00 $5,832.00 
53 0.25% $6,750.00 $6,615.00 $6,480.00 $6,345.00 $6,210.00 $6,075.00 $5,940.00 $5,805.00 $5,670.00 $5,535.00 
54 0.24% $6,480.00 $6,345.00 $6,210.00 $6,075.00 $5,940.00 $5,805.00 $5,670.00 $5,535.00 $5,400.00 $5,265.00 
55 0.23% $6,210.00 $6,075.00 $5,940.00 $5,805.00 $5,670.00 $5,535.00 $5,400.00 $5,265.00 $5,130.00 $4,995.00 
56 0.22% $5,940.00 $5,805.00 $5,670.00 $5,535.00 $5,400.00 $5,265.00 $5,130.00 $4,995.00 $4,860.00 $4,725.00 
57 0.21% $5,670.00 $5,535.00 $5,400.00 $5,265.00 $5,130.00 $4,995.00 $4,860.00 $4,725.00 $4,590.00 $4,455.00 
58 0.2% $5,400.00 $5,265.00 $5,130.00 $4,995.00 $4,860.00 $4,725.00 $4,590.00 $4,455.00 $4,320.00 $4,185.00 
59 0.19% $5,130.00 $4,995.00 $4,860.00 $4,725.00 $4,590.00 $4,455.00 $4,320.00 $4,185.00 $4,050.00 $3,915.00 
60 0.18% $4,860.00 $4,725.00 $4,590.00 $4,455.00 $4,320.00 $4,185.00 $4,050.00 $3,915.00 $3,780.00 $3,655.80 
61 0.17% $4,590.00 $4,455.00 $4,320.00 $4,185.00 $4,050.00 $3,915.00 $3,780.00 $3,645.00 $3,522.00 $3,407.40 
62 0.16% $4,320.00 $4,185.00 $4,050.00 $3,915.00 $3,780.00 $3,645.00 $3,510.00 $3,388.50 $3,276.00 $3,169.80 
63 0.15% $4,050.00 $3,915.00 $3,780.00 $3,645.00 $3,510.00 $3,375.00 $3,255.43 $3,145.50 $3,042.00 $2,943.00 
64 0.14% $3,780.00 $3,645.00 $3,510.00 $3,375.00 $3,240.00 $3,123.00 $3,016.29 $2,916.00 $2,820.00 $2,727.00 
65 0.13% $3,510.00 $3,375.00 $3,240.00 $3,105.00 $2,991.60 $2,889.00 $2,792.57 $2,700.00 $2,610.00 $2,527.20 
66 0.12% $3,240.00 $3,105.00 $2,970.00 $2,862.00 $2,764.80 $2,673.00 $2,584.29 $2,497.50 $2,418.00 $2,343.60 
67 0.11% $2,970.00 $2,835.00 $2,736.00 $2,646.00 $2,559.60 $2,475.00 $2,391.43 $2,315.25 $2,244.00 $2,176.20 
68 0.1% $2,700.00 $2,619.00 $2,538.00 $2,457.00 $2,376.00 $2,295.00 $2,221.71 $2,153.25 $2,088.00 $2,025.00 
69 0.094% $2,538.00 $2,457.00 $2,376.00 $2,295.00 $2,214.00 $2,142.00 $2,075.14 $2,011.50 $1,950.00 $1,890.00 
70 0.088% $2,376.00 $2,295.00 $2,214.00 $2,133.00 $2,062.80 $1,998.00 $1,936.29 $1,876.50 $1,818.00  

71 0.082% $2,214.00 $2,133.00 $2,052.00 $1,984.50 $1,922.40 $1,863.00 $1,805.14 $1,748.25   

72 0.076% $2,052.00 $1,971.00 $1,908.00 $1,849.50 $1,792.80 $1,737.00 $1,681.71    

73 0.07% $1,890.00 $1,836.00 $1,782.00 $1,728.00 $1,674.00 $1,620.00     

74 0.066% $1,782.00 $1,728.00 $1,674.00 $1,620.00 $1,566.00      

75 0.062% $1,674.00 $1,620.00 $1,566.00 $1,512.00       

76 0.058% $1,566.00 $1,512.00 $1,458.00        

77 0.054% $1,458.00 $1,404.00         

78 0.05% $1,350.00          

Total  $2,700,000.00          

 


